
From: Milner, Alex [alex.milner@lehman.com]. Sent:8/7/2008 2:01 PM . 
...................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 

To: [ -] Humphrey, Thomas P [THumphre@lehman.com]; Morton, Andrew J [amorton@lehman.com]; Sparks, Andy 
[asparks@lehman.com]; Wait, Christian [cwait@lehman.com]; Merli, James Omerli@lehman.com]; Amin, 
Kaushik [kamin@lehman.com]; Hilden, Kevin [kevin.hilden@lehman.com]; Sullivan-Gall, Patricia A 
[psulliva@lehman.com]; McKinney, Richard [rmckinne@lehman.com]; Salame, Roy 
[roy.salame@lehman.com]; Dauhajre, Munir [munir.dauhajre@lehman.com] . 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 

Cc: 

Bee: ..................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 
SilhiAr.t Global FID Client ~diii\.III!:P vUIIIIIIdiY- Jul '08. 

>Attached is the Global FID Client Rankings report as of July 2008. 
> 
> 
> <<Client Rankings Summary- July 2008.pdf>> 
> 
> 
> This message is intended only for the personal and confidential use of 
>the designated recipient(s) named above. 
> 
>Regards, 
>Alex Milner 
> Lehman Brothers 
> FID Sales Reporting & Analytics 
> 1301 Avenue of the Americas, 12th Floor 
>New York, NY, 10019 
>Tel: 212-320-2867 
> Email: alex.milner@lehman.com 
> 
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